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Problem quickname: 5950

L) Quick:

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding e

the numbers left below and right below the box.

38.81 37.33
15.73 | 23.08 22.2 | 15.13
6.92 8.81 14.27 12.8 9.4 5.73
2) 6.54 | 0.38 8.43 5.84 b) 8.64 | 4.16 | 5.24 0.49
43.98 43.09
21.06 | 22.92 24.93 | 18.16
12.91 | 815 | 14.77 12.87 | 12.06 6.1
0 10.02 | 2.89 | 5.26 | 9.51 Q) 6 6.87 | 5.19 | 0.91
58.51 36.76
30.87 | 27.64 13.69 | 23.07
15.53 | 15.34 | 12.3 6.33 736 | 15.71
. 9.6 5.93 9.41 2.89 f 5.6 0.73 | 6.63 | 9.08
32.08 52.05
13.06 | 19.02 22.24 | 29.81
4.7 8.36 | 10.66 10.92 | 11.32 | 18.49
o) 0.88 3.82 | 4.54 6.12 h) 9.83 1.09 | 10.23 | 8.26
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57.08 45.15
26.13 | 30.95 20.04 | 25.11
9.6 16.53 | 14.42 8.6 11.44 | 13.67
) 0.85 | 8.75 | 7.78 6.64 i) 4.63 3.97 | 7.47 6.2

27) Quick:
5950

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding
the numbers left below and right below the box.

0.48 0.5
0.27 0.21 0.24 0.26
0.16 0.11 0.1 0.14 0.1 0.16
a) b)
0.46 0.35
0.27 0.19 0.19 0.16
0.17 0.1 0.09 0.11 0.08 0.08
c) d)
0.38 0.23
0.15 0.23 0.15 0.08
0.02 0.13 0.1 0.13 0.02 0.06
e) f)
0.32 0.51
0.07 0.25 0.3 0.21
0.02 0.05 0.2 0.17 0.13 0.08
g) h)
0.65 0.4
0.31 0.34 0.22 0.18
) 0.12 0.19 0.15 ) 0.18 0.04 0.14
1 J

37) Quick:
5950

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding
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the numbers left below and right below the box.

5.762
2.499 | 3.263
0.858 1.641 | 1.622
0) 0.215 | 0.643 | 0.998 | 0.624
6.217
2.531 | 3.686
0.758 | 1.773 | 1.913
b) 0.025 | 0.733 | 1.04 0.873
5.424
3.078 | 2.346
1.794 | 1.284 1.062
Q) 0.842 | 0.952 | 0.332 0.73
2.439
1.29 1.149
0.746 | 0.544 | 0.605
) 0.213 | 0.533 | 0.011 | 0.594
4)

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding

the numbers left below and right below the box.

10.2324
4.2567 | 5.9757
1.5912 | 2.6655 | 3.3102

0.551 | 1.0402

1.6253 | 1.6849

www.dw-math.com

Page 3

2.56
0.86 1.7
0.13 0.73 0.97
0.037 | 0.093 | 0.637 | 0.333
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9.5344
46164 | 4.918
2.5441 | 2.0723 | 2.8457
b) 1.7288 | 0.8153 | 1.257 | 1.5887
4.0756
1.5527 | 2.5229
0.6414 | 0.9113 | 1.6116
9 0.3447 | 0.2967 | 0.6146 | 0.997
8.6225
2.9255 | 5.607
0.6877 | 2.2378 | 3.4592
O 0.4315 | 0.2562 | 1.9816 | 1.4776
8.027
4.2222 | 3.8048
27034 | 1.5188 | 2.286
9 1.8906 | 0.8128 | 0.706 | 1.58
Good Luck!
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